
ChairsTables TV ScreensPodium Whiteboard

CONFERENCE ROOM RENTALS

CONFERENCE ROOM FEATURES:

LEADERSHIPLEADERSHIP

SERVICESERVICE TRUSTTRUST PERFORMANCEPERFORMANCE

559-315-2236CONTACT US FOR MORE INFORMATION: gary.coker@ctff.us www.ctff.us

Room Name

Performance

Leadership

CTFF Facility Rentals 2024 - 2025

Seats

7

Trust

Service

12

30
72

Regular

Half Day Full Day

Non-Profit

$40

$75
$100

$250
Saturday Staff Fee:

Shifts:
$275

7AM - 1PM | 1PM - 7PM

$80

$150
$200

$500

$30
Half Day Full Day

$60

$50 $100
$80 $160

$200 $375


